
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Nr. 

521 
520 
558 
629 
914 

67 
568 
416 
191 
523 
420 
858 
602 
474 
282 
707 
969 
567 
917 
609 
848 

1250 
887 

Namn 

Filip Hörling 
Alessandro Seljeson 
Emil Sellholm 
Aron Enström 
Neo Svensson 
Wiggo Björn 
Axel Hagström 
Liam Qvist 
Melvin Hedberg 
Elias Persson 
Rasmus Hageman 
Filip Bergendahl 
Hampus Sörlin 
John Pettersson 
Hannes Larsson 
Filip Svan 
Maxximus Vikingasköld 
Andreas Rydgren 
Melvin Lilja 
Melvin Karlqvist 
Neo Åslund 
Elliot Gahnström 
Leo Andersson 

Nat/State 

MSK Hammaren 
MSK Hammaren 
Kolsva MS 
Töreboda MK 
Kolsva MS 
Örebro MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Göta MS 
Kolsva MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
Arlanda MC 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Filipstads MCK 
S M K  Ö s t g ö t a  M C - F ö r e n in g  
Örebro MK 
Göta MS 

Göta MS 
S M K  S ö d e r m a n la n d s a v d e ln  

R1.  

98 
97 
96 
95 
94 
93 
92 
91 
90 
89 
88 
87 
86 
85 
84 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R2.  

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 

Totala poäng 

98 
97 
96 
95 
94 
93 
92 
91 
90 
89 
88 
87 
86 
85 
84 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
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